
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
T3  1  1   UCLA 296  283  294       873  +9 
T3  2  2   Alabama 296  289  294       879  +15 
2  4  T3   Arizona State 293  296  295       884  +20 

T12  T5  T3   Virginia 304  286  294       884  +20 
T6  3  T5   North Carolina 298  290  298       886  +22 
T8  T9  T5   Texas A&M 303  293  290       886  +22 

T12  T5  7   Duke 304  286  297       887  +23 
1  7  8   Southern Cal 292  300  296       888  +24 

T3  8  9   Vanderbilt 296  297  297       890  +26 
15  T9  10   California 306  290  297       893  +29 
T8  12  11   LSU 303  300  293       896  +32 
17  13  12   Georgia 310  294  298       902  +38 
T8  11  13   Florida 303  296  306       905  +41 

T12  16  14   Arkansas 304  306  299       909  +45 
T6  14  15   Arizona 298  308  309       915  +51 
16  15  16   Tulane  309  300  310       919  +55 
T8  17  17   Tennessee 303  308  313       924  +60 
18  18  18   Purdue 313  302  315       930  +66 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T5 T1   Lindy Duncan  Duke  75   69  68       212  -4   
1 T1   Jennifer Kirby  Alabama  72   66  74       212  -4   

T3 T3   Lauren Stratton  Vanderbilt  72   71  71       214  -2   
T8 T3   Brittany Altomare  Virginia  75   70  69       214  -2   
T8 T5   Brooke Pancake  Alabama  74   71  70       215  -1   
2 T5   Tiffany Lua  UCLA  73   69  73       215  -1   

T8 7   Mary Michael Maggio  Texas A&M  72   73  72       217  +1   
T15 T8   Lisa McCloskey  Southern Cal  73   73  72       218  +2   
T5 T8   Sophia Popov  Southern Cal  72   72  74       218  +2   
T3 T8   Justine Lee  Arizona State  71   72  75       218  +2   
T5 T8   Emilie Burger  Georgia  75   69  74       218  +2   
T8 T8   Erynne Lee  UCLA  73   72  73       218  +2   
T8 T8   Casey Grice  North Carolina  73   72  73       218  +2   
T8 T14   Marina Alex  Vanderbilt  75   70  74       219  +3   
T26 T14   Giulia Molinaro  Arizona State  72   76  71       219  +3   
T26 T16   Emily Tubert  Arkansas  74   74  72       220  +4   
T24 T16   Allie White  North Carolina  77   70  73       220  +4   
T8 T16   Ani Gulugian  UCLA  76   69  75       220  +4   
T15 T16   Daniela Holmqvist  California  73   73  74       220  +4   
T26 T20   Lee Lopez  UCLA  74   74  73       221  +5   
T37 T20   Madelene Sagstrom  LSU  75   76  70       221  +5   
T15 T22   Paula Reto  Purdue  77   69  76       222  +6   
T24 T22   Portland Rosen  Virginia  74   73  75       222  +6   
T26 T22   Samantha Troyanovich  Tulane  75   73  74       222  +6   
T15 T22   Camilla Hedberg  Florida  73   73  76       222  +6   
T15 T26   Katerina Ruzickova  Texas A&M  74   72  77       223  +7   
T15 T26   Laetitia Beck  Duke  76   70  77       223  +7   
T37 T26   Jackie Chang  North Carolina  76   75  72       223  +7   
T45 T26   Emily Childs  California  78   74  71       223  +7   
T74 T30   Natalie Reeves  Texas A&M  82   75  67       224  +8   
T37 T30   Kendall Martindale  Vanderbilt  74   77  73       224  +8   
T51 T30   Austin Ernst  LSU  78   75  71       224  +8   
T37 T33   Laura Blanco  Arizona State  74   77  74       225  +9   
T45 T33   Milena Savich  Georgia  80   72  73       225  +9   
T15 T33   Margarita Ramos  Arizona  72   74  79       225  +9   
T34 T33   Hannah Collier  Alabama  75   75  75       225  +9   
T31 T33   Mia Piccio  Florida  75   74  76       225  +9   
T26 T33   Lindsay Gahm  LSU  76   72  77       225  +9   
T51 T39   Laura Gonzalez  Purdue  80   73  73       226  +10   
T51 T39   Rocio Sanchez Lobato  Georgia  76   77  73       226  +10   
T34 T39   Kyle Roig  UCLA  77   73  76       226  +10   
T15 T39   Courtney Gunter  North Carolina  72   74  80       226  +10   
T51 T43   Aly Smith  Texas A&M  80   73  74       227  +11   
T31 T43   Emma Lavy  Arkansas  73   76  78       227  +11   

T45 T43   Noemi Jimenez  Arizona State  79   73  75       227  +11 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T15 T43   Nicole Agnello  Virginia  78   68  81       227  +11   
T45 T43   Isabelle Boineau  Arizona  75   77  75       227  +11   
T45 T43   Tessa Teachman  LSU  75   77  75       227  +11   
T51 T49   Stephanie Meadow  Alabama  75   78  75       228  +12   
T51 T49   Evan Jensen  Florida  78   75  75       228  +12   
T37 T49   Joanne Lee  California  79   72  77       228  +12   
T65 T52   Rachel Morris  Southern Cal  80   75  74       229  +13   
T51 T52   Sara Monberg  Tennessee  74   79  76       229  +13   
T31 T52   Chessey Thomas  Tennessee  75   74  80       229  +13   
T37 T52   Daniela Ordonez  Arizona State  76   75  78       229  +13   
T59 T52   Nicola Roessler  California  83   71  75       229  +13   
T59 T57   Kristen Park  Southern Cal  73   81  76       230  +14   
T65 T57   Stacey Kim  Duke  81   74  75       230  +14   
T70 T57   Elizabeth Brightwell  Virginia  77   79  74       230  +14   
T34 T57   Irene Jung  Duke  77   73  80       230  +14   
T45 T57   Nikki Koller  Arizona  74   78  78       230  +14   
T59 T62   Inah Park  Southern Cal  74   80  77       231  +15   
T70 T62   Victoria Vela  Arkansas  79   77  75       231  +15   
T59 T62   Alejandra Cangrejo  Duke  76   78  77       231  +15   
T37 T62   Isabelle Lendl  Florida  77   74  80       231  +15   
T37 T66   Gemma Dryburgh  Tulane  75   76  81       232  +16   
T70 T66   Courtney McKim  Alabama  79   77  76       232  +16   
T65 T68   Irina Gabasa *  Vanderbilt  79   76  78       233  +17   
T59 T68   Anna Leigh Keith  Vanderbilt  75   79  79       233  +17   
T65 T68   Marta Silva Zamora  Georgia  79   76  78       233  +17   
T70 T68   Andrea Vilarasau  Arizona  77   79  77       233  +17   
T59 T68   Katrina Hegge  LSU  77   77  79       233  +17   
T79 T73   Ashley McKenney  Tulane  78   80  76       234  +18   
T65 T73   Maribel Lopez Porras  Tulane  81   74  79       234  +18   
T85 T75   Meagan Roberts  Arkansas  82   79  74       235  +19   
T81 T75   Lauren Greenlief  Virginia  84   75  76       235  +19   
84 77   A.J. Newell  Tennessee  79   81  76       236  +20   

T79 T78   Emily Podzielinski  Arkansas  78   80  79       237  +21   
T74 T78   Joi Pentin  California  76   81  80       237  +21   
T74 T80   Susy Grunden  Texas A&M  77   80  81       238  +22   
T74 T80   Kaitlyn Rohrback  Tennessee  83   74  81       238  +22   
T81 T80   Andrea Watts  Florida  82   77  79       238  +22   
T85 83   Haley Andreas  Arizona  80   81  79       240  +24   
T74 84   Aurora Kan  Purdue  77   80  84       241  +25   
T81 85   Kishi Sinha  Purdue  79   80  83       242  +26   
T89 86   Julia Thead *  Vanderbilt  88   75  80       243  +27   
T85 87   Meghan Chapman  Tulane  84   77  83       244  +28   

T85 88   Rene Sobolewski  Vanderbilt  80   81  84       245  +29 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T89 89   Jam Vilairatana  Purdue  82   81  83       246  +30   
91 90   Abby Johnson  Georgia  81   89  90       260  +44   
92 91   Gaby Balit *  Vanderbilt  91   97  88       276  +60   

T51 -    Catherine O'Donnell  North Carolina  79   74  W       -     -      
93 -    Erica Popson  Tennessee  75  W  W       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 UCLA 296 283 294 873

T5 Tiffany Lua (4) 73 69 73 215

T8 Erynne Lee (1) 73 72 73 218

T16 Ani Gulugian (2) 76 69 75 220

T20 Lee Lopez (3) 74 74 73 221

T39 Kyle Roig (5) 77 73 76 226

2 Alabama 296 289 294 879

T1 Jennifer Kirby (1) 72 66 74 212

T5 Brooke Pancake (2) 74 71 70 215

T33 Hannah Collier (4) 75 75 75 225

T49 Stephanie Meadow (3) 75 78 75 228

T66 Courtney McKim (5) 79 77 76 232

T3 Arizona State 293 296 295 884

T8 Justine Lee (2) 71 72 75 218

T14 Giulia Molinaro (1) 72 76 71 219

T33 Laura Blanco (5) 74 77 74 225

T43 Noemi Jimenez (4) 79 73 75 227

T52 Daniela Ordonez (3) 76 75 78 229

T3 Virginia 304 286 294 884

T3 Brittany Altomare (1) 75 70 69 214

T22 Portland Rosen (5) 74 73 75 222

T43 Nicole Agnello (3) 78 68 81 227

T57 Elizabeth Brightwell (2) 77 79 74 230

T75 Lauren Greenlief (4) 84 75 76 235

T5 North Carolina 298 290 298 886

T8 Casey Grice (2) 73 72 73 218

T16 Allie White (5) 77 70 73 220

T26 Jackie Chang (1) 76 75 72 223

T39 Courtney Gunter (3) 72 74 80 226

93 Catherine O'Donnell (4) 79 74 0 153

T5 Texas A&M 303 293 290 886

7 Mary Michael Maggio (3) 72 73 72 217

T26 Katerina Ruzickova (1) 74 72 77 223

T30 Natalie Reeves (2) 82 75 67 224

T43 Aly Smith (4) 80 73 74 227

T80 Susy Grunden (5) 77 80 81 238

7 Duke 304 286 297 887

T1 Lindy Duncan (1) 75 69 68 212

T26 Laetitia Beck (2) 76 70 77 223

T57 Irene Jung (3) 77 73 80 230

T57 Stacey Kim (5) 81 74 75 230

T62 Alejandra Cangrejo (4) 76 78 77 231
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Southern Cal 292 300 296 888

T8 Sophia Popov (1) 72 72 74 218

T8 Lisa McCloskey (3) 73 73 72 218

T52 Rachel Morris (4) 80 75 74 229

T57 Kristen Park (5) 73 81 76 230

T62 Inah Park (2) 74 80 77 231

9 Vanderbilt 296 297 297 890

T3 Lauren Stratton (2) 72 71 71 214

T14 Marina Alex (1) 75 70 74 219

T30 Kendall Martindale (3) 74 77 73 224

T68 Anna Leigh Keith (4) 75 79 79 233

88 Rene Sobolewski (5) 80 81 84 245

10 California 306 290 297 893

T16 Daniela Holmqvist (2) 73 73 74 220

T26 Emily Childs (5) 78 74 71 223

T49 Joanne Lee (4) 79 72 77 228

T52 Nicola Roessler (1) 83 71 75 229

T78 Joi Pentin (3) 76 81 80 237

11 LSU 303 300 293 896

T20 Madelene Sagstrom (3) 75 76 70 221

T30 Austin Ernst (1) 78 75 71 224

T33 Lindsay Gahm (4) 76 72 77 225

T43 Tessa Teachman (2) 75 77 75 227

T68 Katrina Hegge (5) 77 77 79 233

12 Georgia 310 294 298 902

T8 Emilie Burger (3) 75 69 74 218

T33 Milena Savich (4) 80 72 73 225

T39 Rocio Sanchez Lobato (1) 76 77 73 226

T68 Marta Silva Zamora (2) 79 76 78 233

90 Abby Johnson (5) 81 89 90 260

13 Florida 303 296 306 905

T22 Camilla Hedberg (1) 73 73 76 222

T33 Mia Piccio (2) 75 74 76 225

T49 Evan Jensen (4) 78 75 75 228

T62 Isabelle Lendl (3) 77 74 80 231

T80 Andrea Watts (5) 82 77 79 238

14 Arkansas 304 306 299 909

T16 Emily Tubert (1) 74 74 72 220

T43 Emma Lavy (3) 73 76 78 227

T62 Victoria Vela (2) 79 77 75 231

T75 Meagan Roberts (5) 82 79 74 235

T78 Emily Podzielinski (4) 78 80 79 237

15 Arizona 298 308 309 915

T33 Margarita Ramos (2) 72 74 79 225

T43 Isabelle Boineau (1) 75 77 75 227

T57 Nikki Koller (3) 74 78 78 230

T68 Andrea Vilarasau (5) 77 79 77 233

83 Haley Andreas (4) 80 81 79 240

16 Tulane 309 300 310 919

T22 Samantha Troyanovich (2) 75 73 74 222

T66 Gemma Dryburgh (5) 75 76 81 232

T73 Ashley McKenney (1) 78 80 76 234

T73 Maribel Lopez Porras (4) 81 74 79 234

87 Meghan Chapman (3) 84 77 83 244
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

17 Tennessee 303 308 313 924

T52 Chessey Thomas (2) 75 74 80 229

T52 Sara Monberg (3) 74 79 76 229

77 A.J. Newell (5) 79 81 76 236

T80 Kaitlyn Rohrback (4) 83 74 81 238

92 Erica Popson (1) 75 0 0 75

18 Purdue 313 302 315 930

T22 Paula Reto (2) 77 69 76 222

T39 Laura Gonzalez (1) 80 73 73 226

84 Aurora Kan (3) 77 80 84 241

85 Kishi Sinha (4) 79 80 83 242

89 Jam Vilairatana (5) 82 81 83 246
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T68 Irina Gabasa (Vanderbilt) 79 76 78 233

86 Julia Thead (Vanderbilt) 88 75 80 243

91 Gaby Balit (Vanderbilt) 91 97 88 276
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Par 3 Scoring
J. Kirby Alabama 2.58 -5 
E. Childs Cal 2.75 -3 
E. Lee UCLA 2.75 -3 
L. Lopez UCLA 2.83 -2 
L. Gonzalez Purdue 2.83 -2 
B. Altomare Virginia 2.83 -2 
E. Burger Georgia 2.92 -1 
L. Duncan Duke 2.92 -1 
K. Roig UCLA 2.92 -1 
I. Boineau Arizona 2.92 -1 
G. Molinaro Arizona St 2.92 -1 
L. Stratton Vanderbilt 2.92 -1 
A. Gulugian UCLA 2.92 -1 
E. Podzielinski Arkansas 2.92 -1 
D. Ordonez Arizona St 2.92 -1 
M. Maggio TAMU 2.92 -1 
M. Sagstrom LSU 3.00 E 
K. Park USC 3.00 E 
K. Martindale Vanderbilt 3.00 E 
K. Ruzickova TAMU 3.00 E 
N. Reeves TAMU 3.00 E 
C. Grice N Carolina 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
B. Pancake Alabama 3.87 -4 
B. Altomare Virginia 3.93 -2 
J. Lee Arizona St 3.93 -2 
L. Duncan Duke 3.97 -1 
C. Grice N Carolina 4.00 E 
L. McCloskey USC 4.03 +1 
D. Holmqvist Cal 4.03 +1 
E. Tubert Arkansas 4.03 +1 
P. Rosen Virginia 4.03 +1 
L. Stratton Vanderbilt 4.03 +1 
A. White N Carolina 4.03 +1 
S. Troyanovich Tulane 4.07 +2 
P. Reto Purdue 4.07 +2 
M. Savich Georgia 4.07 +2 
S. Popov USC 4.07 +2 
E. Lee UCLA 4.10 +3 
G. Molinaro Arizona St 4.10 +3 
N. Agnello Virginia 4.10 +3 
J. Kirby Alabama 4.10 +3 
T. Lua UCLA 4.10 +3 
K. Roig UCLA 4.10 +3 
M. Alex Vanderbilt 4.13 +4 

Par 5 Scoring
I. Park USC 4.67 -4 
T. Lua UCLA 4.67 -4 
M. Maggio TAMU 4.67 -4 
R. Lobato Georgia 4.75 -3 
C. Hedberg Florida 4.75 -3 
L. Beck Duke 4.83 -2 
L. Stratton Vanderbilt 4.83 -2 
J. Kirby Alabama 4.83 -2 
D. Holmqvist Cal 4.83 -2 
M. Ramos Arizona 4.83 -2 
E. Burger Georgia 4.83 -2 
L. Duncan Duke 4.83 -2 
M. Alex Vanderbilt 4.92 -1 
E. Jensen Florida 4.92 -1 
S. Meadow Alabama 4.92 -1 
S. Popov USC 4.92 -1 
M. Piccio Florida 4.92 -1 
A. Ernst LSU 4.92 -1 
N. Jimenez Arizona St 4.92 -1 
M. Sagstrom LSU 5.00 E 
L. Gahm LSU 5.00 E 
P. Rosen Virginia 5.00 E 

Eagles 
P. Rosen Virginia 1
R. Lobato Georgia 1

Birdies 
J. Kirby Alabama 13
E. Lee UCLA 13
E. Childs Cal 12
L. Duncan Duke 11
B. Pancake Alabama 10
L. Stratton Vanderbilt 10
L. Gonzalez Purdue 10
L. Gahm LSU 10
M. Maggio TAMU 10
J. Lee Arizona St 10
L. Beck Duke 9
T. Lua UCLA 9
D. Holmqvist Cal 9
S. Popov USC 9
B. Altomare Virginia 9
E. Burger Georgia 9
I. Park USC 8
T. Teachman LSU 8
S. Troyanovich Tulane 8
E. Tubert Arkansas 8
C. Hedberg Florida 8
I. Jung Duke 8

Pars 
L. McCloskey USC 41
C. Grice N Carolina 40
M. Ramos Arizona 40
A. White N Carolina 39
G. Molinaro Arizona St 39
B. Altomare Virginia 39
L. Lopez UCLA 39
M. Sagstrom LSU 39
E. Podzielinski Arkansas 37
P. Rosen Virginia 37
K. Martindale Vanderbilt 37
A. Gulugian UCLA 37
T. Lua UCLA 37
M. Piccio Florida 37
M. Alex Vanderbilt 37
J. Lee Cal 36
L. Duncan Duke 36
C. Gunter N Carolina 36
L. Stratton Vanderbilt 36
P. Reto Purdue 36
E. Lavy Arkansas 36
E. Tubert Arkansas 36
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Preview Tees 76.83 93

2 Preview Tees 75.23 92

3 Preview Tees 76.13 91

 

Total Average Scores
Preview Tees 76.07 276

 

Vanderbilt Legends Club: Preview Tees
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 384     11 45 30 4 1 

2 4 324     12 53 21 5   

3 3 169     9 54 25 3   

4 5 535     6 63 20 2   

5 3 143     13 56 15 6 1 

6 4 389     5 50 31 4 1 

7 5 473     33 43 14 1   

8 4 382     4 60 26 1   

9 4 409     8 40 37 6   

10 4 352     16 64 8 2 1 

11 4 387     6 42 32 6 5 

12 3 160     5 59 25 2   

13 4 390     9 62 19 1   

14 5 547     9 58 21 3   

15 4 403     6 48 32 2 3 

16 3 154     2 60 22 6 1 

17 4 321   2 30 37 21 1   

18 5 504     12 58 16 5   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

11 4 387 +0.59 

9 4 409 +0.45 

15 4 403 +0.43 

6 4 389 +0.41 

16 3 154 +0.40 

1 4 384 +0.33 

12 3 160 +0.26 

8 4 382 +0.26 

3 3 169 +0.24 

2 4 324 +0.21 

4 5 535 +0.20 

14 5 547 +0.20 

5 3 143 +0.19 

18 5 504 +0.15 

13 4 390 +0.13 

10 4 352 -0.01 

17 4 321 -0.12 

7 5 473 -0.19 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2011, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Mason Rudolph Fall Preview
Vanderbilt Legends Club

Franklin, TN
Preview Tees 

Dates: Sep 23 - Sep 25 

http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2957&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2957&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2957&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2957&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2957&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2957&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2957&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2957&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2957&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2957&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2957&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2957&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2957&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2957&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2957&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2957&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2957&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2957&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2957&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

1 4 384 +0.53 

13 4 390 +0.44 

15 4 403 +0.43 

14 5 547 +0.42 

4 5 535 +0.41 

11 4 387 +0.40 

9 4 409 +0.39 

6 4 389 +0.38 

8 4 382 +0.30 

10 4 352 +0.28 

16 3 154 +0.25 

5 3 143 +0.17 

2 4 324 +0.16 

17 4 321 +0.12 

3 3 169 +0.11 

12 3 160 +0.11 

18 5 504 -0.02 

7 5 473 -0.03 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 409 +0.32 

15 4 403 +0.32 

13 4 390 +0.28 

11 4 387 +0.23 

4 5 535 +0.23 

2 4 324 +0.23 

3 3 169 +0.22 

1 4 384 +0.21 

8 4 382 +0.20 

6 4 389 +0.20 

5 3 143 +0.18 

16 3 154 +0.18 

18 5 504 +0.16 

10 4 352 +0.14 

12 3 160 +0.12 

14 5 547 +0.10 

17 4 321 +0.02 

7 5 473 -0.10 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

11 4 387 +0.59 

9 4 409 +0.45 

15 4 403 +0.43 

6 4 389 +0.41 

16 3 154 +0.40 

1 4 384 +0.33 

8 4 382 +0.26 

12 3 160 +0.26 

3 3 169 +0.24 

2 4 324 +0.21 

4 5 535 +0.20 

14 5 547 +0.20 

5 3 143 +0.19 

18 5 504 +0.15 

13 4 390 +0.13 

10 4 352 -0.01 

17 4 321 -0.12 

7 5 473 -0.19 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 384     21 151 91 11 2 

2 4 324     31 174 58 11 2 

3 3 169     21 190 58 6 1 

4 5 535     18 174 73 11   

5 3 143     32 180 48 14 2 

6 4 389     21 155 91 7 2 

7 5 473     72 165 35 4   

8 4 382     16 177 80 3   

9 4 409     23 142 94 16 1 

10 4 352     30 186 54 4 2 

11 4 387     19 153 84 14 6 

12 3 160     27 183 60 6   

13 4 390     15 173 83 4 1 

14 5 547     34 157 72 12 1 

15 4 403     20 149 92 9 6 

16 3 154     25 174 57 17 3 

17 4 321   2 67 143 57 6 1 

18 5 504     45 174 43 13 1 
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